
Date

Nursing

Home Emerg

Machines

In-Person

Total

In-Person By-Mail

Daily

 Total

Cumulative

Total

Sep 30 0 31 31 31

Oct 1 0 10 10 41

Oct 2 0 7 7 48

Oct 3 0 10 10 58

Oct 6 0 17 17 75

Oct 7 0 8 8 83

Oct 8 27 27 5 32 115

Oct 9 31 31 8 39 154

Oct 10 13 13 10 23 177

Oct 13 19 19 9 28 205

Oct 14 0 6 6 211

Oct 15 861 861 9 870 1081

Oct 16 886 886 12 898 1979

Oct 17 869 869 13 882 2861

Oct 18 338 338 0 338 3199

Oct 20 918 918 29 947 4146

Oct 21 956 956 8 964 5110

Oct 22 895 895 15 910 6020

Oct 23 840 840 7 847 6867

Oct 24 905 905 20 925 7792

Oct 25 648 648 18 666 8458

Oct 27 986 986 8 994 9452

Oct 28 948 948 18 966 10418

Oct 29 1469 1469 20 1489 11907

Oct 30 2002 2002 16 2018 13925

Oct 31 0 74 74 13999

Nov 1 0 0 0 13999

Nov 3 0 51 51 14050

Nov 4 0 20 20 14070

Totals 90 0 13521 13611 459 14070 14070

Montgomery County, Tennessee
Unofficial Totals for Early and Absentee Voting

State General & City Election--November 4, 2014


